Form No. 893—Assignment of trust deed by deneficiaty—Oragor	a Trust Deed Series. COPYRIGHT IS	90 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND.	OR 97204	
NE ADDAR MI	TC, 13910-83770	<u>m97 Page 17328</u>	æ	
38815 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR DENEFICIARY'S SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST				
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned that certain trust deed dated		lelivered by		
A		, gra , trustee, in 1		
Irene Huggins		is the beneficiary, rec	ordeð	
onJanuary 7, 19.97 in book/re ment/microfilm/reception No30976	(indicate which) of the Morn	gage Records of Klamath	nstru-	
SEE EXHIBIT A WHICH IS MADE A PART HEREOF BY THIS REFERENCE				
*				
G.				
Ŷ				
	•			
6				
	of the Caldwell Rami	. and Deborah L. Caldwell, ly Trust uda 1/5/96, and th		
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to . Successors in Trust hereingiter called				
Successors in Trust, hereinaiter called assignee, and assignee's heirs, personal representatives, successors and assigns, all of the beneficial interest in and under said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligations therein described or referred to, with the interest thereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue				
under said trust deed. The undersigned hereby covenants to and with said assignce that the undersigned is the beneficiary or bene-				
ficiary's successor in interest under said trust de	eed and is the owner and h	older of the beneficial interest therei	n and	
has the right to sell, transfer and assign the san now unpaid on the obligations secured by said t	ne, and the note or other of rust deed the sum of not le	ligation secured thereby, and that the secure of the secur	nere is nterest	
thereon from	97			
In construing this instrument and whenev IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned	-			
ration, it has caused its name to be signed and it				
order of its board of directors.				
	Ø.	~// ·		
DATED: June 4	Acr	re Auggio	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	IRENE HUG	GINS UU		
	······			
STATE OF OREGON, This instrument	County of <u>Klamath</u> was acknowledged before n) ss. 1e on	9.97	
by** IRENE HUGGI	NS **			
	was acknowledged before n	1e on, 1	9 ,	
			••••••	
	N. 1	a. McCullauch	1	
OPFICIAL SEAL CAROL A. MCGULLOUGH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	······	Notor Duttickov C		
COMMISSION NO. C22459 BY COMMISSION COMPLEX NOV 11, 1997	My commission	expires	negon	
Assignment of Trust Deed		STATE OF OREGON,	<u>}</u>	
BY BENEFICIARY		County of	} SS.	
Irene Huggins		was received for record on the		
ânnit		of		
Assignor to	IDON'T USE THIS	ato'clockM., and rec in book/reel/volume No		
Caldwell Family Trust	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING	page okas tee/tile/i	nstru-	
Assignee	Where Used.)	ment/microfilm/seception No Record of Mortgages of said Coun		
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Witness my hand and se		
AMERITITLE - Coll 40253 222 S. 6th St.		County affized.		
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		NAME 3	TITLE	
		ByD	Deputy	

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

17329

A portion of the NE1/4 SE1/4 of Section 25, Township 38 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on Public Highway 66, 30 feet East of the West boundary of the E1/2 SE1/4 of Section 25, Township 38 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon; thence East 500 feet along South side of said Highway 66; thence South to North boundary of the O C & E Railroad; thence West along said railroad to a point 30 feet East of the above described West boundary; thence North to the point of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for n	ecord at request o	f Amerititle	the 5th day
of	June	_A.D., 19 97 at 3:44 o'clock P. 1	M., and duly recorded in VolM97
			ge <u>17328</u> ,
FEE	\$15.00	By	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk